
3èME RALLY VAL DE NUIT                  

13/02/2022 0:08:45
De ZR01 à ZR06
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ZR 01 POS01 ZR 02 POS02 ZR 03 POS03 ZR 04 POS04 ZR 05 POS05 NUM  

ZR01
ZR02

ZR03
ZR04

ZR05

1 7 GARDRAT / DEBAUD        AUDI TT                     18.3        0      3.2        3      4.5        8      2.7        6      4.3        6      2.0        1 7

2 12 LAVIGNE / STUBBS        GOLF GTI                    22.3        0      3.1        2      4.7       10      3.5        9      5.2        8      4.3        5 12

3 6 TREHIOU / BRIGNON       FORD GT40                   25.3        0      3.6        4      2.2        2      3.2        8      4.7        7      9.9        9 6

4 4 GRISON / PHELIPPEAU     OPEL KADETT GTE             41.7        0      6.1        7      7.9       13      3.6       10     10.1       12      9.9        8 4

5 2 BONNET / GUILLEMIN      205 GTI                     54.8        0      2.1        1     22.8       20      1.9        2      2.4        1     23.7       13 2

6 34 BERNARD / CENDRE        VW JETTA                    58.9        0      7.7        9      7.4       12     15.5       21      8.1       11     14.1       11 34

7 11 LAFAURIE / FOURCAUD     ASCONA 16S GT               77.4        0     10.3       11     51.6       24      1.6        1      6.8        9      6.0        6 11

8 24 LOYER / LOYER           ESCORT                      89.4        0     31.0       18      2.0        1      2.7        7     13.3       13     38.9       17 24

9 48 LE POTIER / ESNAULT     405 MI 16                   96.8        0     16.0       15     15.9       17      4.7       12     22.7       15     34.5       16 48

10 1 DOUBLET / DOUBLET       PORSCHE 944                103.7        0      4.0        6      3.7        5      2.5        3      3.3        4     89.2       21 1

11 5 MILLET / CAUDOUX        ALPINE A110 1300S          104.9        0     89.1       23      4.6        9      2.5        4      3.6        5      3.3        2 5

12 20 GUERIN / BERNAUDEAU     MINI                       137.1        0     60.3       21      8.3       15     11.8       20     20.5       14     26.2       14 20

13 9 BAYLE / WALTER          MAZDA 626 COUPé            179.5        0      3.9        5      3.0        4    164.4       38      3.2        3      3.6        4 9

14 25 CHEMINANT / CHEMINANT   ALFA ROMEO GTV             394.6        0     15.8       14    299.7       33      7.6       15     32.8       17     30.5       15 25

15 10 CAROF / BONNAUD         BMW 323 I                  553.7        0      6.3        8    118.2       27      8.9       16     42.4       21    370.8       27 10

16 19 TEXIER / TEXIER         SIERRA RS COSWORTH         603.2        0    295.4       27     29.0       21    254.4       39      7.3       10     13.6       10 19

17 35 GRIMAUD / MONSIMIER     ALPINE A310 V6             822.4       30    383.6       30     35.7       23    309.3       44     42.8       22      6.8        7 35

18 14 BRU / LAFITEDUPONT      SUBARU IMPREZA GT          977.3       60    900.0       33      3.7        6      2.6        5      2.9        2      3.5        3 14

19 22 BURGAUD / BURGAUD       205 RALLYE                1022.6        0     25.1       16      8.2       14     11.7       19     43.6       23    900.0       34 22

20 28 NEUVILLE / PRIE         PORSCHE 944 S             1053.1        0    900.0       37      7.2       11     10.6       18     57.4       25     54.3       19 28

21 21 DAMY / DAMY-GAUDIN      ALPINE A310 V6 GT         1075.3       50    900.0       35     21.6       19      6.2       14     33.8       18     52.6       18 21

22 15 MOINGEON / MOINGEON     BMW 2002                  1180.1       30     37.0       19    554.3       37     35.4       25    397.9       34    113.8       22 15

23 42 PETIT / MOINARD         OPEL COMMODORE            1324.6       70     13.7       13    262.8       31      4.9       13    900.0       44     70.3       20 42

24 27 BOURRIER / CHAUSSONIèRE PORSCHE 911               1493.9      410    900.0       36     17.4       18      4.2       11     32.4       16     18.3       12 27

25 39 CHARLES / GUYET         FORD ESCORT GT            1518.7        0     27.6       17    900.0       43    289.7       43     51.9       24    205.5       24 39

26 8 DESCHAMP / DESCHAMP     MG-B GT V8                1532.7      400      8.7       10      4.2        7      9.1       17    900.0       41    206.5       25 8

27 17 THIBAUD / FAREAUD       205 GTI                   1664.6        0    102.6       24    442.2       35     34.1       24     74.4       27    900.0       33 17

28 31 DELELIS-FANIEN / TRIBOT TRIUMPH TR3               1774.1        0    377.5       29     70.4       25     32.1       23    291.0       32    900.0       36 31

29 18 DAUDE / DAUDE           106 XSI                   1858.4        0    900.0       34     33.2       22     27.9       22     38.3       19    783.3       29 18

30 30 LAIGNé / TUTARD         R21 TURBO                 1899.9        0     54.8       20    816.1       40     49.3       29     38.6       20    900.0       35 30

31 23 BRIFFAUD / BABIN        ALPINE A310 V6            1956.6        0    404.7       31    385.8       34     86.7       31    148.7       30    879.4       31 23

32 40 TRANCHANT / SOURICE     106 S16                   2005.3        0    900.0       39    625.2       38    131.6       37    116.9       29    189.3       23 40

33 46 NOCQUET / GIRARDIN      COLT GTI 16S              2154.4       70    900.0       44     97.8       26     42.7       26     86.5       28    900.0       42 46

34 13 BOUYER / PICAT          OPEL CORSA GSI            2278.9       40    900.0       32     14.5       16     48.4       28    357.8       33    900.0       32 13

35 3 LANTRES / LANTRES       GOLF GTI                  2404.7      420    363.2       28      2.5        3    259.2       40    511.6       37    271.0       26 3

36 37 MOZZI-RAVEL / MOZZI RAVE PORSCHE 911               2409.2      110    154.0       25    173.7       30     91.5       32    900.0       42    900.0       37 37

37 36 MOISY / DEVILLE         PORSCHE CARRERA           2538.6       70     10.6       12    900.0       42    262.8       41    814.5       39    464.1       28 36

38 47 PRALONG / LEMUET        TRIUMPH HERALD            2582.8        0    900.0       45    451.7       36     77.8       30    180.8       31    810.5       30 47

39 49 DAVID / CHAPOUIL        AX GT                     2866.2        0    900.0       46    159.3       29     47.3       27    837.5       40    900.0       43 49

40 44 MARTINEZ / MARTINEZ     SEICENTO ABARTH           3372.3        0    900.0       42    900.0       45    116.6       34    404.6       35    900.0       40 44

41 41 RUI DE CAMPOS BAILA / BO SUBARU                    3625.0      180    900.0       40    794.2       39    360.7       45    441.3       36    900.0       38 41

42 43 FREULON / FREULON       OPEL SPEEDSTER            3815.7      210    900.0       41    900.0       44    117.5       35    549.5       38    900.0       39 43

43 45 BLONDEL / LATORSE       TOYOTA MR2                5506.4      400    900.0       43   1800.0       46    273.8       42    900.0       45    900.0       41 45

ABA  29 ROTHUREAU / VEILLET     LANCIA FULVIA                   0    900.0       38    900.0       41   1800.0       46   1800.0       46   29

ABA  32 MIGAUD / LORET          MG-B                            0     60.9       22    129.9       28    124.3       36     68.8       26   32

ABA  38 SALHI / VAILLIER        MINI MAYFAIR                    0    217.1       26    296.0       32     95.5       33    900.0       43   38
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3èME RALLY VAL DE NUIT                  

13/02/2022 0:08:45
De ZR01 à ZR06
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ZR 06 POS06 NUM  

ZR06

1 7 GARDRAT / DEBAUD        AUDI TT                      1.6        6 7

2 12 LAVIGNE / STUBBS        GOLF GTI                     1.5        4 12

3 6 TREHIOU / BRIGNON       FORD GT40                    1.7        7 6

4 4 GRISON / PHELIPPEAU     OPEL KADETT GTE              4.1       13 4

5 2 BONNET / GUILLEMIN      205 GTI                      1.9        9 2

6 34 BERNARD / CENDRE        VW JETTA                     6.1       16 34

7 11 LAFAURIE / FOURCAUD     ASCONA 16S GT                1.1        2 11

8 24 LOYER / LOYER           ESCORT                       1.5        5 24

9 48 LE POTIER / ESNAULT     405 MI 16                    3.0       11 48

10 1 DOUBLET / DOUBLET       PORSCHE 944                  1.0        1 1

11 5 MILLET / CAUDOUX        ALPINE A110 1300S            1.8        8 5

12 20 GUERIN / BERNAUDEAU     MINI                        10.0       19 20

13 9 BAYLE / WALTER          MAZDA 626 COUPé              1.4        3 9

14 25 CHEMINANT / CHEMINANT   ALFA ROMEO GTV               8.2       18 25

15 10 CAROF / BONNAUD         BMW 323 I                    7.1       17 10

16 19 TEXIER / TEXIER         SIERRA RS COSWORTH           3.5       12 19

17 35 GRIMAUD / MONSIMIER     ALPINE A310 V6              14.2       22 35

18 14 BRU / LAFITEDUPONT      SUBARU IMPREZA GT            4.6       15 14

19 22 BURGAUD / BURGAUD       205 RALLYE                  34.0       27 22

20 28 NEUVILLE / PRIE         PORSCHE 944 S               23.6       26 28

21 21 DAMY / DAMY-GAUDIN      ALPINE A310 V6 GT           11.1       20 21

22 15 MOINGEON / MOINGEON     BMW 2002                    11.7       21 15

23 42 PETIT / MOINARD         OPEL COMMODORE               2.9       10 42

24 27 BOURRIER / CHAUSSONIèRE PORSCHE 911                111.6       38 27

25 39 CHARLES / GUYET         FORD ESCORT GT              44.0       30 39

26 8 DESCHAMP / DESCHAMP     MG-B GT V8                   4.2       14 8

27 17 THIBAUD / FAREAUD       205 GTI                    111.3       37 17

28 31 DELELIS-FANIEN / TRIBOT TRIUMPH TR3                103.1       36 31

29 18 DAUDE / DAUDE           106 XSI                     75.7       34 18

30 30 LAIGNé / TUTARD         R21 TURBO                   41.1       28 30

31 23 BRIFFAUD / BABIN        ALPINE A310 V6              51.3       32 23

32 40 TRANCHANT / SOURICE     106 S16                     42.3       29 40

33 46 NOCQUET / GIRARDIN      COLT GTI 16S                57.4       33 46

34 13 BOUYER / PICAT          OPEL CORSA GSI              18.2       24 13

35 3 LANTRES / LANTRES       GOLF GTI                   577.2       43 3

36 37 MOZZI-RAVEL / MOZZI RAVE PORSCHE 911                 80.0       35 37

37 36 MOISY / DEVILLE         PORSCHE CARRERA             16.6       23 36

38 47 PRALONG / LEMUET        TRIUMPH HERALD             162.0       40 47

39 49 DAVID / CHAPOUIL        AX GT                       22.1       25 49

40 44 MARTINEZ / MARTINEZ     SEICENTO ABARTH            151.1       39 44

41 41 RUI DE CAMPOS BAILA / BO SUBARU                      48.8       31 41

42 43 FREULON / FREULON       OPEL SPEEDSTER             238.7       41 43

43 45 BLONDEL / LATORSE       TOYOTA MR2                 332.6       42 45

ABA  29 ROTHUREAU / VEILLET     LANCIA FULVIA             29

ABA  32 MIGAUD / LORET          MG-B                      32

ABA  38 SALHI / VAILLIER        MINI MAYFAIR              38
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